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ENROLMENT FEES 

Application Fee | per student – non-refundable $50.00 

Confirmation Fee | per student – non-refundable $200.00 

 
 

TUITION FEES TERM ANNUAL 

Kindy (Full-time) $2,850.00 $11,400.00 

Kindy (Part-time) | 5 Day Fortnight $1,425.00 $5,700.00 

Primary School | Prep to Year 6      $1,955.00 $7,820.00 

Middle School | Year 7 to Year 9       $2,375.00 $9,500.00 

Senior School | Year 10 to Year 12       $ 2,450.00 $9,800.00 

YEAR LEVEL LEVIES  TERM ANNUAL 

Prep $180.00 

Lower Primary | Year 1 to Year 3 $215.00 $860.00 

Upper Primary | Year 4 to Year 6 $270.00 $1,080.00 

Secondary School | Year 7 to Year 9 $300.00 $1,200.00 

Secondary School | Year 10 to Year 12 $300.00 $1,200.00 

Subject Levies | Secondary School only – refer to the subject levy table 

ADDITIONAL CHARGES TERM ANNUAL 

College Laptop Program | Secondary School, Year 7 to Year 12  $140.00 $560.00 

Families and Friends Association Levy $10.00 $40.00 

Student Accident Insurance | Gold Plus Level  $30.00 
 

INCLUSIONS:

Camps are billed to families in the term prior to the 
event date.

The camp costs for Prep to Year 3 students are 
included in the Tuition Fees.

Excursion costs for students from Prep to Year 8 are 
included in the Tuition Fees.

The cost of interschool sport for Year 4 to Year 12 is 
included in the Year Level Levies.

The cost of subscriptions for Prep to Year 12 are 
included in the Year Level Levies.

FAMILY DISCOUNTS
Discounts for tuition fees will apply for families with 
students enrolled in Prep to Year 12 who have 
more than one child enrolled in 2026. 
All children must be listed together on the one fee 
account and must reside at the same household.

Sibling discounts apply to Tuition Fees only.

First Child  No Discount
Second Child  20% Discount
Third Child  40% Discount
Fourth Child  60% Discount
Fifth Child  80% Discount

Tuition Fees are invoiced each term. A 5% discount on tuition fees is available if the annual amount is paid
by Friday 13 February 2026.

The College provides families with a secure payment facility through the Parent Lounge Portal.

Please contact the Finance Office if you have any fee queries or wish to set up your direct debit authority:
T: 07 3287 0000 | E: finance@rivermount.qld.edu.au

Fees are effective from 1 January 2026. 
Parents / Guardians who have signed the Enrolment Contract are jointly and severally liable for
the student’s fees and any other associated costs.

FEE SCHEDULE 2026

$720.00


